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CHAMRAJENDRA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF VISUAL ARTS (CAVA), MYSORE 
PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR THE FIRST BVA DEGREE OF THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

The following candidates are eligible for admission to 1st BVA Degree Course (NEP] 2023-24. The prescribed fees to 
be paid on or before 18-06-2023 through Online [UUCMS]. 

UUCMS 

Appl. No. 

20 

Name of the candidates 

1677516 DHANUSH A 

1666084 VANYA VINOD SAVALAM 

1605726 ANANYA G SRIVATHSA 

1615317 MAHALAKSHMI.B.ACHARYA 

12 1609687 RAJINIKANTH M N 

1623173 MADAN KUMAR 

1617198 VARUNHS 

1616544 AVINASH 

1639970RAKSHITHA C V 

1606232 MANHA FATHIMA S 

1629095 SANJANA KK 

1614767 SHASHANK MATALE 

1648799 SRNEELA 

1684643LAKSHMANA H M 

1693748 MALLIKARJUNAS 

18 1606760 NINGARAJA K 

1621172 SR HARSHITH KUMAR 

19 1614907 H SAVIDHARANI 

1606141 ROHITH J 

21 1612767 PRAJWAL J S 

Government of Karnataka 

1630083 MAITHRA 

University of Mysore. 

ANAND S 

|DR. VINOD VC 

GURUPRASAD R 

BASAVARAJA V 

SUJITH T M 

THAMMAIAHCHARI 

SWAMYJV 

Father/mother 

PRABHAKAR 

|VENKATESH 

M MOHAMMED SHAHABUDDIN 

KRISHNAPRASAD K 

NANJUNDASWAMY H M 

RAMANATHRAO MATALE 

RENUKARAJ S B 

MAHADEVASHETTY 

SHARANAPPA 

LATE RAJU 

KARIYAIAH 

HARIRAM R 

JOSEPHR 

|SANNASWAMY 

BASAVARAJ 

Gender 

M 

F 

F 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

DOB 

12-06-2004 

25-05-2005 

10-09-2004 GM 

25-05-2005 

18-04-2005 

30-12-1998 

18-05-2002 

20-05-2004 

28-11-2005 

20-04-2005 

10-03-2005 

20-05-1998 

18-11-2004 

03-01-2005 

16-08-2005 

10-10-2002 

10-03-2004 

02-11-2005 

11-11-2005 

26-12-2005 

20-01-2005 

15-06-2005 

Note : Students are hereby informed to submit the original documents to process the admission asper 
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Claimed Selected 
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GM 

GM 

GM 
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3B 

3B 

C1 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

DEAA 
Canarajendra cGANCONEf Visual Ais 

Siddarthanagara, Mysuru-S70 011 
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SC 
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